DocuSign Envelope ID: C3FEB164-75CA-4720-96B1-74506FEBO7E6

Fund Name:
Fund:

Dept. ID Name:
Dept ID:

LIST OF CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES

Research Facilities
51511

IALS CTR for Human Health & Performance
A606110000

CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES:

Calorimeter - Large Chamber
Calorimeter - Small Chamber
Motion Capture

Kuka Robot Arm

Exercise Training Room
Exam Room (includes tables, scale, carescape)
iDXA

Exercise Testing Room
Philips Ultrasound Affiniti 70
Oroboros

Technical Support Junior
Technical Support Senior
Technical Support Director
Lab Usage (Living Science)
Oxycon

Actigraph Link

Actigraph GT3X+

Shaker

ActivPal

ActiGraph Computer
Cardiometabolic Testing
GreenTeg

MoviSens ECG

MoviSens EDA

Biolog

Genectiv

VR Equipment

VR Computer

Phlebotomy

FY23

Unit Campus Rates Other Academic External

Day $300.00 $400.00 $500.00
Hour $30.00 $48.00 $63.00
Hour $35.00 $65.00 $70.00

Hour $15.00 $25.00 $30.00

Hour $5.00 $8.00 $9.00

Hour $9.00 $14.00 $15.00

Scan $50.00 $80.00 $190.00

Hour $14.00 $22.00 $24.00

Hour N/A N/A N/A

Hour $12.00 $19.00 $21.00

Hour $40.00 $70.00 $85.00

Hour $70.00 $115.00 $125.00

Hour $100.00 $160.00 $175.00

Hour $10.00 $16.00 $17.00

Hour N/A N/A N/A

Day Under Development Under Development Under Development
Day Under Development Under Development Under Development
Hour $5.00 $10.00 $12.00

Day $7.00 $11.00 $12.00

Hour N/A N/A N/A

Hour $14.00 $25.00 $30.00

Day Under Development Under Development Under Development
Day Under Development Under Development Under Development
Day Under Development Under Development Under Development
Day Under Development Under Development Under Development
Day Under Development Under Development Under Development
Hour Under Development Under Development Under Development
Day Under Development Under Development Under Development
Draw Under Development Under Development Under Development



DocusSign Envelope ID: C3FEB164-75CA-4720-96B1-74506 FEBO7E6S

Fy22

Unit Campus Rates Other Academic External
Calorimeter - Large Chamber Day $300.00 $400.00 $500.00
Calorimeter - Small Chamber Hour $30.00 $48.00 $63.00
Motion Capture Hour $35.00 $65.00 $70.00
Kuka Robot Arm Hour $15.00 $25.00 $30.00
Exercise Training Room Hour $5.00 $8.00 $9.00
Exam Room (includes tables, scale, carescape) Hour $9.00 $14.00 $15.00
iDXA Scan $50.00 $80.00 $190.00
Exercise Testing Room Hour $14.00 $22.00 $24.00
Philips Ultrasound Affiniti 70 Hour $16.00 $26.00 $28.00
Oroboros Hour $12.00 $19.00 $21.00
Technical Support Junior Hour $40.00 $70.00 $85.00
Technical Support Senior Hour $70.00 $115.00 $125.00
Technical Support Director Hour $100.00 $160.00 $175.00
Lab Usage (Living Science) Hour $10.00 $16.00 $17.00
Oxycon Hour $16.00 $26.00 $28.00
Actigraph Link Day $8.00 $13.00 $14.00
Actigraph GT3X+ Day $7.00 $11.00 $12.00
Shaker Hour $5.00 $10.00 $12.00
ActivPal Day $7.00 $11.00 $12.00
ActiGraph Computer Hour $5.00 $10.00 $12.00
Cardiometabolic Testing Hour £14.00 $25.00 $30.00
GreenTeg Day N/A N/A N/A
MoviSens ECG Day N/A N/A N/A
MoviSens EDA Day N/A N/A N/A
Biolog Day N/A N/A N/A
Genectiv Day N/A N/A N/A
VR Equipment Hour N/A N/A N/A
VR Computer Day N/A N/A N/A
Phlebotomy Draw N/A N/A N/A

DocuSigned by:

Michacl Pusa 2/24/2022

ignature Date

Michael Busa

Printed Name of Signee



